
  CHANNEL ISLANDS YACHT CLUB
Race Name Midwinter Regatta

Date  Saturday, Feb. 21, 2015
RACE 1 BOAT SAIL PHRF COURSE START FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED

NAME # (-) RATING LENGTH TIME TIME TIME TIME PLACE
SPIN A E Ticket USA 37 27 2.5 0:01:07 12:00:00 12:35:21 0:35:21 0:34:14 1

Fus'ee 76454 108 2.5 0:04:30 12:00:00 12:42:14 0:42:14 0:37:44 2
Fat Tuesday 87904 105 2.5 0:04:22 12:00:00 12:42:21 0:42:21 0:37:59 3

SPIN B Majic Dragon 56780 186 2.5 0:07:45 12:00:00 12:42:29 0:42:29 0:34:44 1
Asylum 56267 132 2.5 0:05:30 12:00:00 12:40:31 0:40:31 0:35:01 2

California Zephyr 56673 138 2.5 0:05:45 12:00:00 12:41:19 0:41:19 0:35:34 3
Sleeper 57285 171 2.5 0:07:07 12:00:00 12:45:12 0:45:12 0:38:05 4
Zoarces 56320 150 2.5 0:06:15 12:00:00 12:46:16 0:46:16 0:40:01 5

      
NONSPIN Moore Fun 18884 156 1.5 0:03:54 12:06:00 12:34:59 0:28:59 0:25:05 1

Velero 17141 246 1.5 0:06:09 12:06:00 12:37:35 0:31:35 0:25:26 2

J-24 "One Design" CLASS
Jaded 1892 168 2.5 0:07:00 12:24:00 12:57:29 0:33:29 0:26:29 1
Critter 1898 168 2.5 0:07:00 12:24:00 12:58:18 0:34:18 0:27:18 2
Bogus 5208 168 2.5 0:07:00 12:24:00 12:58:53 0:34:53 0:27:53 3

TakeFive 2223 168 2.5 0:07:00 12:24:00 12:58:59 0:34:59 0:27:59 4
3 Big Dogs 5253 168 2.5 0:07:00 12:24:00 12:59:18 0:35:18 0:28:18 5

TBD 2160 168 2.5 0:07:00 12:24:00 12:59:34 0:35:34 0:28:34 6
Tortoise 346 168 2.5 0:07:00 12:24:00 13:00:30 0:36:30 0:29:30 7

Young Fools 1066 168 2.5 0:07:00 12:24:00 13:00:47 0:36:47 0:29:47 8
Abracadabra 1910 168 2.5 0:07:00 12:24:00 13:00:53 0:36:53 0:29:53 9

Scallywag 1976 168 2.5 0:07:00 12:24:00 13:01:19 0:37:19 0:30:19 10

RACE 2 BOAT SAIL PHRF COURSE START FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED
NAME # (-) RATING LENGTH handicap TIME TIME TIME TIME PLACE

SPIN A E Ticket USA 37 27 5.0 0:02:15 13:10:00 14:01:54 0:51:54 0:49:39 2
Fus'ee 76454 108 5.0 0:09:00 13:10:00 14:12:15 1:02:15 0:53:15 3

Fat Tuesday 87904 105 5.0 0:08:45 13:10:00 14:11:49 0:51:54 0:43:09 1

Asylum 56267 132 5.0 0:11:00 13:10:00 14:10:17 1:00:17 0:49:17 1
California Zephyr 56673 138 5.0 0:11:30 13:10:00 14:11:07 1:01:07 0:49:37 2

SPIN B Majic Dragon 56780 186 5.0 0:15:30 13:10:00 14:17:50 1:07:50 0:52:20 3
Sleeper 57285 171 5.0 0:14:15 13:10:00 14:19:11 1:09:11 0:54:56 4
Zoarces 56320 150 5.0 0:12:30 13:10:00 14:24:59 1:14:59 1:02:29 5

 
NONSPIN Velero 17141 246 2.5 0:10:15 12:54:00 13:36:50 0:42:50 0:32:35 1

Moore Fun 18884 156 2.5 0:06:30 12:54:00 13:35:36 0:41:36 0:35:06 2
J-24 "One Design" CLASS

Jaded 1892 168 2.5 0:07:00 13:19:00 13:53:21 0:34:21 0:27:21 1
Bogus 5208 168 2.5 0:07:00 13:19:00 13:54:24 0:35:24 0:28:24 2

3 Big Dogs 5253 168 2.5 0:07:00 13:19:00 13:54:51 0:35:51 0:28:51 3
Critter 1898 168 2.5 0:07:00 13:19:00 13:55:26 0:36:26 0:29:26 4

Tortoise 346 168 2.5 0:07:00 13:19:00 13:55:50 0:36:50 0:29:50 5
Young Fools 1066 168 2.5 0:07:00 13:19:00 13:56:00 0:37:00 0:30:00 6

TBD 2160 168 2.5 0:07:00 13:19:00 13:56:07 0:37:07 0:30:07 7
TakeFive 2223 168 2.5 0:07:00 13:19:00 13:56:12 0:37:12 0:30:12 8
Scallywag 1976 168 2.5 0:07:00 13:19:00 13:56:25 0:37:25 0:30:25 9

Abracadabra 1910 168 2.5 0:07:00 13:19:00 13:57:08 0:38:08 0:31:08 10

BOAT SAIL PHRF COURSE START FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED
RACE3 NAME # (-) RATING LENGTH handicap TIME TIME TIME TIME PLACE
SPIN A E Ticket USA 37 27 3.0 0:01:21 14:34:00 15:08:15 0:34:15 0:32:54 1

Fat Tuesday 87904 105 3.0 0:05:15 14:34:00 15:14:15 0:40:15 0:35:00 2
Fus'ee 76454 108 3.0 0:05:24 14:34:00 15:16:30 0:42:30 0:37:06 3

SPIN B Asylum 56267 132 3.0 0:06:36 14:34:00 15:14:20 0:40:20 0:33:44 1
California Zephyr 56673 138 3.0 0:06:54 14:34:00 15:15:19 0:41:19 0:34:25 2

Sleeper 57285 171 3.0 0:08:33 14:34:00 15:18:43 0:44:43 0:36:10 3
Majic Dragon 56780 186 3.0 0:09:18 14:34:00 15:19:36 0:45:36 0:36:18 4

Zoarces 56320 150 3.0 0:07:30 14:34:00 15:25:24 0:51:24 0:43:54 5
  

NONSPIN Velero 17141 246 5.0 0:20:30 13:46:00 15:03:36 1:17:36 0:57:06 1
Moore Fun 18884 156 5.0 0:13:00 13:46:00 15:00:25 1:14:25 1:01:25 2

J-24 "One Design" CLASS
Jaded 1892 168 4.0 0:11:12 14:09:00 15:06:22 0:57:22 0:46:10 1
Bogus 5208 168 4.0 0:11:12 14:09:00 15:06:43 0:57:43 0:46:31 2
Critter 1898 168 4.0 0:11:12 14:09:00 15:07:20 0:58:20 0:47:08 3
TBD 2160 168 4.0 0:11:12 14:09:00 15:07:59 0:58:59 0:47:47 4

3 Big Dogs 5253 168 4.0 0:11:12 14:09:00 15:08:38 0:59:38 0:48:26 5
TakeFive 2223 168 4.0 0:11:12 14:09:00 15:09:07 1:00:07 0:48:55 6

Young Fools 1066 168 4.0 0:11:12 14:09:00 15:09:54 1:00:54 0:49:42 7
Tortoise 346 168 4.0 0:11:12 14:09:00 15:10:01 1:01:01 0:49:49 8

 1976 168 4.0  14:09:00 15:10:11 1:01:11 #VALUE! 9
Abracadabra 1910 168 4.0 0:11:12 14:09:00 15:11:44 1:02:44 0:51:32 10



RACE 4
J-24 "One Design" CLASS

Jaded 1892 168 1.5 0:04:12 15:28:00 15:48:33 0:20:33 0:16:21 1
Bogus 5208 168 1.5 0:04:12 15:28:00 15:49:02 0:21:02 0:16:50 2

3 Big Dogs 5253 168 1.5 0:04:12 15:28:00 15:49:20 0:21:20 0:17:08 3
Critter 1898 168 1.5 0:04:12 15:28:00 15:49:30 0:21:30 0:17:18 4
TBD 2160 168 1.5 0:04:12 15:28:00 15:49:34 0:21:34 0:17:22 5

TakeFive 2223 168 1.5 0:04:12 15:28:00 15:50:14 0:22:14 0:18:02 6
Scallywag 1976 168 1.5 0:04:12 15:28:00 15:50:28 0:22:28 0:18:16 7
Tortoise 346 168 1.5 0:04:12 15:28:00 15:50:31 0:22:31 0:18:19 8

Abracadabra 1910 168 1.5 0:04:12 15:28:00 15:50:50 0:22:50 0:18:38 9
Young Fools 1066 168 1.5 0:04:12 15:28:00 15:50:58 0:22:58 0:18:46 10



  CHANNEL ISLANDS YACHT CLUB
Race Name Midwinter Regatta

Date Sunday, Feb. 22
RACE 4 BOAT SAIL PHRF COURSE START FINISH ELAPSEDCORRECTED

NAME # (-) RATING LENGTH handicap TIME TIME TIME TIME PLACE
SPIN A E Ticket USA 37 27 4.0 0:01:48 12:00:00 12:44:25 0:44:25 0:42:37 1

Fus'ee 76454 108 4.0 0:07:12 12:00:00 12:57:00 0:57:00 0:49:48 3
Fat Tuesday 87904 105 4.0 0:07:00 12:00:00 12:51:36 0:51:36 0:44:36 2

SPIN B Asylum 56267 132 4.0 0:08:48 12:00:00 12:52:58 0:52:58 0:44:10 1
California Zephyr 56673 138 4.0 0:09:12 12:00:00 12:54:02 0:54:02 0:44:50 2

Majic Dragon 56780 186 4.0 0:12:24 12:00:00 13:00:12 1:00:12 0:47:48 3
Sleeper 57285 171 4.0 0:11:24 12:00:00 13:02:23 1:02:23 0:50:59 4
Zoarces 56320 150 4.0 0:10:00 12:00:00 DNS DNS DNS 6

  
NONSPIN Moore Fun 18884 156 2.5 0:06:30 12:06:00 12:41:22 0:35:22 0:28:52 1

Velero 17141 246 2.5 0:10:15 12:06:00 12:46:00 0:40:00 0:29:45 2

J-24 "One Design" CLASS
RACE 5 Bogus 5208 1.5 168 0:00:00 12:12:00 12:29:20 0:17:20 0:17:20 1

TBD 2160 1.5 168 0:00:00 12:12:00 12:29:34 0:17:34 0:17:34 2
3 Big Dogs 5253 1.5 168 0:00:00 12:12:00 12:29:39 0:17:39 0:17:39 3

Young Fools 1066 1.5 168 0:00:00 12:12:00 12:30:20 0:18:20 0:18:20 4
Jaded 1892 1.5 168 0:00:00 12:12:00 12:30:21 0:18:21 0:18:21 5

Scallywag 1976 1.5 168 0:00:00 12:12:00 12:30:29 0:18:29 0:18:29 6
Critter 1898 1.5 168 0:00:00 12:12:00 12:30:38 0:18:38 0:18:38 7

Take Five 2223 1.5 168 0:00:00 12:12:00 12:30:40 0:18:40 0:18:40 8
Tortise 346 1.5 168 0:00:00 12:12:00 12:31:08 0:19:08 0:19:08 9

Abracadabra 1910 1.5 168 0:00:00 12:12:00 12:31:13 0:19:13 0:19:13 10

RACE 5 BOAT SAIL PHRF COURSE START FINISH ELAPSEDCORRECTED
NAME # (-) RATING LENGTH handicap TIME TIME TIME TIME PLACE

SPIN A E Ticket USA 37 27 7.0 0:03:09 13:53:00 15:15:10 1:22:10 1:19:01 1
Fus'ee 76454 108 7.0 0:12:36 13:53:00 15:31:55 1:38:55 1:26:19 2

Fat Tuesday 87904 105 7.0 0:12:15 13:53:00 DNS DNS DNS 4

Asylum 56267 132 7.0 0:15:24 13:53:00 15:16:56 1:23:56 1:08:32 1
California Zephyr 56673 138 7.0 0:16:06 13:53:00 15:22:35 1:29:35 1:13:29 2

SPIN B Majic Dragon 56780 186 7.0 0:21:42 13:53:00 15:34:01 1:41:01 1:19:19 3
Sleeper 57285 171 7.0 0:19:57 13:53:00 15:43:33 1:50:33 1:30:36 4
Zoarces 56320 150 7.0 0:17:30 13:53:00 DNS DNS DNS 6

 
NONSPIN Velero 17141 246 4.5 0:18:27 14:00:00 DNF DNF DNF 3

Moore Fun 18884 156 4.5 0:11:42 14:00:00 16:10:58 2:10:58 1:59:16 1
J-24 "One Design" CLASS
RACE 6 TakeFive 2223 168 6.0 0:16:48 14:08:00 15:59:08 1:51:08 1:34:20 1

TBD 2160 168 6.0 0:16:48 14:08:00 16:02:39 1:54:39 1:37:51 2
3 Big Dogs 5253 168 6.0 0:16:48 14:08:00 16:04:37 1:56:37 1:39:49 3

Young Fools 1066 168 6.0 0:16:48 14:08:00 16:06:49 1:58:49 1:42:01 4
Tortoise 346 168 6.0 0:16:48 14:08:00 16:09:24 2:01:24 1:44:36 5
Jaded 1892 168 6.0 0:16:48 14:08:00 16:13:32 2:05:32 1:48:44 6
Bogus 5208 168 6.0 0:16:48 14:08:00 16:14:15 2:06:15 1:49:27 7

Abracadabra 1910 168 6.0 0:16:48 14:08:00 16:21:42 2:13:42 1:56:54 8
Critter 1898 168 6.0 0:16:48 14:08:00 16:30:10 2:22:10 2:05:22 9

Scallywag 1976 168 6.0 0:16:48 14:08:00 DNF DNF DNF 11



RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 TOTAL SKIPPER/OWNER
SPIN A E Ticket USA 37 1 2 1 1 1 6 Tom Hudson

Fat Tuesday 87904 3 1 2 2 4 12 Carlos Brea,D Higason
Fus'ee 76454 2 3 3 3 2 13 Harry Krum

SPIN B Asylum 56267 2 1 1 1 1 6 Dave Trude
California Zephyr 56673 3 2 2 2 2 11 Ron Boehm

Majic Dragon 56780 1 3 4 3 4 15 Mike Hopper
Sleeper 57285 4 4 3 4 3 18 Lisa Gilinger
Zoarces 56320 5 5 5 6 6 27 Shelly Johnson

 
NONSPIN Moore Fun 18884 1 2 2 1 1 7 Joe Joines

Velero 17141 2 1 1 2 3 9 Brent Swanson

J-24 Jaded 1892 1 1 1 1 5 6 15 Deke Klatt
Bogus 5208 3 2 2 2 1 7 17 Chris Snow

3 Big Dogs 5253 5 3 5 3 3 3 22 Pat Toole
TBD 2160 6 7 4 5 2 2 26 Steve Hendricks

Critter 1898 2 4 3 4 7 9 29 James Baurley
Take Five 2223 4 8 6 6 8 1 33 Susan Taylor

Young Fools 1066 8 6 7 10 4 4 39 Ches Upham
Tortoise 346 7 5 8 8 9 5 42 Stan Whisenhunt

Scallywag 1976 10 9 9 7 6 11 52 Bengt Johansson
Abracadabra 1910 9 10 10 9 10 8 56 Dan Chepley, DougDaws

2015 MID WINTER REGATTA
OVERALL RESULTS


